
          CHERRY CREEK SCHOOL DISTRICT
           PARENT TEACHER COMMUNITY COUNCIL, INC. 

          SKY VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL PTCO
          --------------------------------------------------------------------

          Contact List 
            ‘24-’25 School Year

Board Position Member Name Email Phone

President Adrianna Stutzman president@skyvistaptco.com 727.688.3461

Secretary Melissa Easley secretary@skyvistaptco.com 559.760.3479

Treasurer Melissa Noi treasurer@skyvistaptco.com 720.220.4359

Assistant Treasurer POSITION AVAILABLE — —

Communications Director Kristy Elias communications@skyvistaptco.com 720.520.3487

Fundraising Coordinator - 
Active

POSITION AVAILABLE — —

Fundraising Coordinator - 
Passive/ Restaurant Nights

Megan Martin nighthawknights@skyvistaptco.com 714.743.6086

Sponsorship and Grants 
Community Liaison 

POSITION AVAILABLE — —

Service Projects Coordinator Ashley Robinson service@skyvistptco.com 605.440.0256

Special Projects - 
Concessions

Sharon Falder concessions@skyvistaptco.com 720.876.770

Special Projects - 
School Store

Daniele Duffy schoolstore@skyvistaptco.com 307.272.5189

Board Member At Large POSITION AVAILABLE — —

Board Member At Large POSITION AVAILABLE — —

Please allow up to 48 hours for a member to respond to email. If you have an urgent question or need, please do not 
hesitate to contact Adrianna Stutzman via phone call or text at 727.688.3461


